© 2019 JETIR  May 2019, Volume 6, Issue 5                                           www.jetir.org  (ISSN-2349-5162)
JETIR1905J44 Journal of Emerging Technologies and Innovative Research (JETIR) www.jetir.org 297
Automated Interview Evaluation using Rule based
Chatbot
Dr. S.K Wagh1, Jitendra Choudhary2, Dheeraj Agarwal3, and Laxmikant Hire4
2, 3, 4 Student, Department of Computer EngineeringMESCOE, Pune – 01,India
1 Department of Computer Engineering, MESCOE, Pune – 01,India
Abstract: Interview is a way to get employment. We cannot avoid Interviews. Preparing of these interviews are very difficult if

brother is a student
user :end interview.
IX. CONCLUSTION
A chat bot asking you interview questions can surely improve your interview skills and you can come across various questions
which could be asked and prepare accordingly. Practice is a key to success in an interview. Emotion detection and sentiment
analysis gives a better idea about your speaking style. Hence, we conclude that our proposed system can be used for preparation
in interviews.
X. FUTURE SCOPE
    This proposed system could be extended and expanded in various ways like stated below:
1) The Proposed system can be modelled to a VR based application
2) Hand gesture tracking, Extensive Speech Recognition could be added
REFERENCES
[1] “Interview.” [Online]. Available: https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Interview
[2] W. Verina, M. Fauzi, F. Nasari, D. H. Tanjung, and J. Iriani, “Decision Support System for Employee Recruitment Using
Multifactor Evaluation Process,” in 2018 6th International Conference on Cyber and IT Service Management (CITSM), Aug
2018, pp. 1–4. [Online]. Available: 10.1109/CITSM.2018.8674277
[3] M. S. Satu and M. H. P. and, “Review of integrated applications with AIML based chatbot,” in 2015 International
Conference on Computer and Information Engineering (ICCIE), Nov 2015, pp. 87–90. [Online]. Available:
10.1109/CCIE.2015.7399324
[4] E. Barsoum, C. Zhang, C. C. Ferrer, and Z. Zhang, “Training Deep Networks for Facial Expression Recognition with Crowd-
Sourced Label Distribution,” in ACM International Conference on Multimodal Interac-tion (ICMI), 2016.
[5] H. Lynda and T. M. E. Amine and B. Farida and B. Tassadit, “E-recruitment support system based on MOOCs,” in 2017
International Conference on Mathematics and Information Technology (ICMIT), Dec 2017, pp. 234–238.
[6] C. Lin, "Behavioral Interview and its Implementation," 2010 3rd In-ternational Conference on Information Management,
Innovation Man-agement and Industrial Engineering, Kunming, 2010, pp. 74-76. doi: 10.1109/ICIII.2010.23
[7] L. Yuanxun and L. Rui, "A Preliminary Analysis on E-interview," 2010 International Conference on E-Business and E-
Government, Guangzhou, 2010, pp. 889-891. doi: 10.1109/ICEE.2010.230
[8] I. Naim and M. I. Tanveer and D. Gildea and M. E. Hoque, "Automated prediction and analysis of job interview
performance: The role of what you say and how you say it", 2015 11th IEEE International Conference and Workshops on
Automatic Face and Gesture Recognition (FG), 2015, pp. 1-6. doi=10.1109/FG.2015.7163127
[9] D. Sokolov and M. Patkin, "Real-Time Emotion Recognition on Mobile Devices", 2018 13th IEEE International Conference
on Au-tomatic Face Gesture Recognition (FG 2018), 2018, pp .787-787. doi=10.1109/FG.2018.00124
[10] Andrew G. Howard and Menglong Zhu and Bo Chen and Dmitry Kalenichenko and Weijun Wang and Tobias Weyand and
Marco An-dreetto and Hartwig Adam, "MobileNets: Efficient Convolutional Neural Networks for Mobile Vision
Applications",CoRR, 2017